
THE CRUSADER FALL CLASSIC 

 

 

Split Session:  Tots, Midget, & Bantam at 8:30am; Junior & Intermediate at 1:00pm 

 

Online Registration at:  https://events.flowrestling.org/event/e963d454-eac5-4654-8a4c-e5a648bbd905/summary  

 

Date: Sunday, November 9, 2025 

Location: Bergen Catholic High School 

                 1040 Oradell Ave. Oradell, NJ 

Equipment: Singlet & Headgear required 

Admission: $5.00 at the door 

Registration: $50.00 

Concession: Food & refreshments served all day. 

• Doors open 7:00am 

• Up to 250 wrestlers / Blind Draw 

• Top 3 place winners get medals!!! 

• ONLINE Registration ONLY!!!  

• Run by EZTourns!  Match Day on FLO 

• EVENT TEE SHIRTS WILL BE AVAILABLE! 

Information: Contact us at bergencatholicwrestling@gmail.com  

Wrestling Divisions: 

Division 

Tot 

Bantam 

Midget 

Junior 
Intermediate 

Age 

6U 

8U 

10U 

12U 

14U 

Year Born 

2019-2020 

2017-2018 

2015-2016 

2013-2014 

2011-2012 

Approx. Weight Classes 

Madison System 

Madison System 

Madison System 

Madison System 

Madison System 

 

*NOTE: Age as of 12/31/2024 

*Every attempt will be made to get all wrestlers a  

minimum of 2 matches. 

You must list the ACTUAL WEIGHT you expect to be on the day of the tournament. If weight is challenged, wrestler must be within 2 lbs. 

Failure to be within 2 lbs. of your registered weighed will result in disqualification. 
.   

The Wrestling Season is right around the corner – We will SELL OUT!! 

 

 

https://events.flowrestling.org/event/e963d454-eac5-4654-8a4c-e5a648bbd905/summary

