THE CRUSADER FALL CLASSIC



Split Session: Tots, Midget, & Bantam at 8:30am; Junior & Intermediate at 1:00pm

Online Registration at: https://events.flowrestling.org/event/e963d454-eac5-4654-8a4c-e5a648bbd905/summary

Date: Sunday, November 9, 2025

Location: Bergen Catholic High School

1040 Oradell Ave. Oradell, NJ

Equipment: Singlet & Headgear required

Admission: \$5.00 at the door

Registration: \$50.00

Concession: Food & refreshments served all day.

Information: Contact us at bergencatholicwrestling@gmail.com

• Doors open 7:00am

- Up to 250 wrestlers / Blind Draw
- Top 3 place winners get medals!!!
- ONLINE Registration ONLY!!!
- Run by EZTourns! Match Day on FLO
- EVENT TEE SHIRTS WILL BE AVAILABLE!

Wrestling Divisions:

Division	<u>Age</u>	Year Born	Approx. Weight Classes	*NOTE: Age as of 12/31/2024
Tot	6U	2019-2020	Madison System	*Every attempt will be made to get all wrestlers a
Bantam	8U	2017-2018	Madison System	minimum of 2 matches.
Midget	10U	2015-2016	Madison System	
Junior	12U	2013-2014	Madison System	
Intermediat	e 14U	2011-2012	Madison System	

You must list the ACTUAL WEIGHT you expect to be on the day of the tournament. If weight is challenged, wrestler must be within 2 lbs.

Failure to be within 2 lbs. of your registered weighed will result in disqualification.

The Wrestling Season is right around the corner - We will SELL OUT!!

